



\$~4

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CONT.CAS(C) 11/2023 & CM APPL. 62991/2023, CM APPL. 7280/2024**

MRS. NEETU GAURPetitioner
Through: Mr. C.S. Rathor, Adv. along
with petitioner present-in-
person.

versus

SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR VASHISTRespondent
Through: None.

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

% **ORDER**
09.08.2024

No time left.

Re-notify on 21.10.2024 at the “Top of the Board” in the
‘Advance List.’

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

AUGUST 9, 2024/sa