



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C)-11/2023**

MRS. NEETU GAUR

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. C S Rathour, Adv.

versus

SHRI SANJEEV KUMAR VASHIST

.....Respondent

Through: In person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

%

12.12.2024

CM APPL. 68962/2024 in CONT.CAS(C)-11/2023

1. The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.
2. List on the date already fixed i.e. 20.12.2024.

(BY ORDER)

(COURT MASTER)

DECEMBER 12, 2024

Ch